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2025-2026 
University of Arkansas Pulaski Technical College 

Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences 

English / Communications (9 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ENGL 10103 English Composition I ENGL 10103 3 
ENGL 10203 English Composition II ENGL 10203 3 
SPCH 10003 Speech Communication COMM 10073 3 

Mathematics (3 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
MATH 
MATH 

11103 
11003 

Mathematical Reasoning or 
College Algebra 

MATH 11103 
MATH 11003 3 

Lab Sciences (8 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
BIOL 

BIOL 

10043& 
10034 
10103& 
10101 

Biology for Non-Majors with Lab or 

Biological Science with Lab 

BIOL 10004 

BIOL 10104 4 

PHYS 10043& 
10031 

Physical Science with Lab CORE SCINV 4 

Arts and Humanities (6 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
THTR 10003 Introduction to Theatre THTR 10003 3 
ENGL 21103 World Literature from the Beginning to 1650 ENGL 21103 3 

US History-GOVT/History of Civ/Social Science (9 credit hours) UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
HIST 21103 HIST 21103 3 
PLSC 20003 

US History to 1877
American National Government 

HIST 11103 HIST 11103 History of Civilization I
PLSC 20003 

3 
SOCI 10103 Introduction to Sociology SOCI 10103 
PSYC 11003 Psychology and the Human Experience PSYC 20043 3 

English Electives (25 credit hours) 2 UA Little Rock Semester Hours Grade 
ENGL 
ENGL 

20103 
23173 

Creative Writing I 
Creative Writing II ENGL 20103 3 

ENGL1 26703 
26803 

English Literature from Beginning to 17851 
or English Literature from 1785 to Present1 

See footnote 
below1 3 

ENGL1 26503 
26603 

American Literature from Beginning to 18651 
or American Literature 1865 to the Present1 

See footnote 
below1 

3 

ENGL 21203 World Literature from 1650 to Present ENGL 21103 3 
SPAN 10103 Elementary Spanish I SPAN 10103 3 
SPAN 10203 Elementary Spanish II SPAN 10203 3 
ENGL 29033 Mythology ENGL 29033 3 

ENGL 
ENGL 
ENGL 

27073 
28073 
29073 

(Choose 1) 
Introduction to Fiction or 
Introduction to Poetry or 
Introduction to Drama 

ENGL 29133 
ENGL 29233 
ENGL 29333 

3 

UNIV 10001 College Pathway (FYE) TRAN 1FYCV 1 

UA-PTC Total Hours: 60 
1 English Lit. and American Lit. will satisfy the junior-level survey course requirement at UA Little Rock. 
2 See your advisor at UAPTC for degree and graduation information. 
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2025-2026 
University of Arkansas at Little Rock 

Bachelor of Arts in English 

Major Requirements Semester Hours Grade 
ENGL 37033 Approaches to Literature  3  

ENGL 
ENGL 
ENGL 

35133 
35233 
35333 

History of the English Language or 
Grammar, Morphology, and Syntax or 
Introduction to the Study of Language 

 
3 

 

 
  ENGL3 

36633 
36733 
38033 
45433 

African-American Literature I 
African American Literature II 
Women in Literature 
Postcolonial Literature 

  
3 

 

 
 

 

36703 
36803 
37333 

British Literature I 
British Literature II 
British Literature III 

  
3 

 

 
 
 

ENGL3 

45233 
46043 
46333 
45633 
46133 

   46433 
46533 
42803 
47133 
48233 
46443 
45133 

Medieval Literature 
Chaucer 
Arthurian Literature 
Topics in Medieval and Renaissance Literature 
English Renaissance Drama 
Shakespeare 
Topics in Shakespeare 
Seventeenth-Century Literature 
Restoration and Eighteenth-Century English Literature 
English Romanticism 
Victorian Literature 
British Novel I 

  
 
 
 
 

3 

 

 35003 
36603 
36333 

American Literature I 
American Literature II 
American Literature III 

 3  

ENGL3 48533 
48033 
48133 
48433  

Topics in Nineteenth-Century Literature 
Studies in Major American Writers 
American Fiction 
American Poetry 

  
3 

 

 45141 Independent Study    

ENGL 45052 Independent Study  3-6  

 45053 
49033 

Independent Study OR 
Internship 

   

ENGL 30000/40000 Upper level English elective  3-6  

ENGL 30000/40000 Upper level English elective  2-3  

ENGL 49931 Seminar in Career Perspectives (capstone course)  1  
 Second Language 

Requirement 
6-7 hours of study in a Second Language, 6 hours must be the same 
language. (CPSI 17503 and CPSI 27603 may count) 

 15-21  

 Minor (15-21 hours 
required) 

Minimum 15 hours more of Electives (May include upper levels)  15  

 ̀
 

 

UA Little Rock Total Hours: 60 
                           Total Hours: 120 

3 Other course options that fulfill this requirement (such as Special Topics courses and Seminars) will be designated on the course schedule and disseminated 
by the department through advising. 
UA Little Rock offers a number of programs that lead to professional licensure or certification. Each state has different licensing requirements. To see a list 
of our programs leading to licensure and if these programs lead to licensure in your state, visit ualr.edu/consumerinfo/licensure. 
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