

Transfer Agreement Checklist Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences Bachelor of Arts in English



University of Arkansas Pulaski Technical College Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences

2025-2026

English / Communications (9 credit hours)			UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
ENGL	10103	English Composition I	ENGL 10103		3	
ENGL	10203	English Composition II	ENGL 10203		3	
SPCH	10003	Speech Communication	COMM 10073		3	
Mathe	matics (3	credit hours)	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
MATH	11103	Mathematical Reasoning or	MATH 11103		2	
MATH	11003	College Algebra	MATH 11003		3	
Lab Sci	ences (8 c	redit hours)	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
BIOL	10043&	Biology for Non-Majors with Lab or	BIOL 10004			
	10034				4	
BIOL	10103&	Biological Science with Lab	BIOL 10104		4	
	10101					
PHYS	10043&	Physical Science with Lab	CORE SCINV		4	
	10031				4	
Arts and Humanities (6 credit hours)			UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
THTR	10003	Introduction to Theatre	THTR 10003		3	
ENGL	21103	World Literature from the Beginning to 1650	ENGL 21103		3	
US History-GOVT/History of Civ/Social Science (9 credit hours)			UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
HIST	21103	US History to 1877	HIST 21103		3	
PLSC	20003	American National Government	PLSC 20003		-	
HIST	11103	History of Civilization I	HIST 11103		3	
SOCI	10103	Introduction to Sociology	SOCI 10103			
PSYC	11003	Psychology and the Human Experience	PSYC 20043		3	
English	Electives	(25 credit hours) ²	UA Little Rock	Semester	Hours	Grade
ENGL	20103		OA LILLIC HOCK	Jemester	110013	Torauc
ENGL	23173	Creative Writing I Creative Writing II	ENGL 20103		3	
	26703	English Literature from Beginning to 1785 ¹	C ()			
ENGL ¹	26803	or English Literature from 1785 to Present ¹	See footnote below ¹		3	
ENGL ¹	26503	American Literature from Beginning to 1865 ¹	See footnote		3	
	26603	or American Literature 1865 to the Present ¹	below ¹			
ENGL	21203	World Literature from 1650 to Present	ENGL 21103		3	
SPAN	10103	Elementary Spanish I	SPAN 10103		3	
SPAN	10203	Elementary Spanish II	SPAN 10203		3	
ENGL	29033	Mythology	ENGL 29033		3	
		(Choose 1)				
ENGL	27073	Introduction to Fiction or	ENGL 29133		2	
ENGL	28073	Introduction to Poetry or	ENGL 29233		3	
		•	ENICL 20222			
ENGL	29073	Introduction to Drama	ENGL 29333			

UA-PTC Total Hours: 60

¹ English Lit. and American Lit. will satisfy the junior-level survey course requirement at UA Little Rock.

² See your advisor at UAPTC for degree and graduation information.



Transfer Agreement Checklist Associate of Science in Liberal Arts and Sciences Bachelor of Arts in English



2025-2026

University of Arkansas at Little Rock Bachelor of Arts in English

Major R	equirements		Semester	Hours	Grade
ENGL	37033	Approaches to Literature		3	
ENGL	35133	History of the English Language or			
ENGL	35233	Grammar, Morphology, and Syntax or		3	
ENGL	35333	Introduction to the Study of Language			
ENGL ³	36633	African-American Literature I			
	36733	African American Literature II		3	
	38033	Women in Literature		3	
	45433	Postcolonial Literature			
	36703	British Literature I			
	36803	British Literature II		3	
	37333	British Literature III			
	45233	Medieval Literature			
	46043	Chaucer			
	46333	Arthurian Literature			
ENGL ³	45633	Topics in Medieval and Renaissance Literature			
	46133	English Renaissance Drama			
	46433	Shakespeare		3	
	46533	Topics in Shakespeare			
	42803	Seventeenth-Century Literature			
	47133	Restoration and Eighteenth-Century English Literature			
	48233	English Romanticism			
	46443	Victorian Literature			
	45133	British Novel I			
	35003	American Literature I		3	
	36603	American Literature II		3	
ENGL ³	36333	American Literature III			
	48533	Topics in Nineteenth-Century Literature			
	48033	Studies in Major American Writers		_	
	48133	American Fiction		3	
	48433	American Poetry			
ENGL	45141	Independent Study			
	45052	Independent Study		3-6	
	45053	Independent Study OR			
	49033	Internship			
ENGL	30000/40000	Upper level English elective		3-6	
ENGL	30000/40000	Upper level English elective		2-3	
ENGL	49931	Seminar in Career Perspectives (capstone course)		1	
	Second Language	6-7 hours of study in a Second Language, 6 hours must be the same		15-21	
	Requirement	language. (CPSI 17503 and CPSI 27603 may count)			
	Minor (15-21 hours	Minimum 15 hours more of Electives (May include upper levels)		15	
	required)				

UA Little Rock Total Hours: <u>60</u>

Total Hours: 120

UA Little Rock offers a number of programs that lead to professional licensure or certification. Each state has different licensing requirements. To see a list of our programs leading to licensure and if these programs lead to licensure in your state, visit ualr.edu/consumerinfo/licensure.

³ Other course options that fulfill this requirement (such as Special Topics courses and Seminars) will be designated on the course schedule and disseminated by the department through advising.